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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Reine Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 32 36 36 35 139 34,8

2 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 37 34 34 34 139 34,8

3 Filiph Svensson Skoghalls BGK 35 34 34 37 140 35,0

4 Patrik Wessman Gullbergsbro BGK 37 34 34 35 140 35,0

5 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 31 37 35 38 141 35,3

6 Roger Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 35 37 36 34 142 35,5

7 Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 34 35 39 35 143 35,8

8 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 33 36 37 37 143 35,8

9 Rasmus Schedin Askims BGK 41 35 37 30 143 35,8

10 Pierre Zetterlund Askims BGK 38 36 35 35 144 36,0

11 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 35 41 33 37 146 36,5

12 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 37 42 37 31 147 36,8

13 Anders Lönnqvist Kungälvs BGK 41 38 33 35 147 36,8

14 Erik Hjalmarsson Skönsbergs SK 40 37 35 37 149 37,3

15 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 33 37 39 40 149 37,3

16 Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 39 36 37 149 37,3

17 Alexander Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 34 37 40 38 149 37,3

18 Magnus Carlsson Askims BGK 38 40 34 41 153 38,3

19 Tyko Gustafsson Sundbybergs BGK 43 36 37 37 153 38,3

20 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 35 40 44 35 154 38,5

21 Alf Hjalmarsson Skönsbergs SK 40 39 37 38 154 38,5

22 Claes Mörck Sjövikens IF 42 35 42 35 154 38,5

23 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 38 39 40 38 155 38,8

24 Hans Bergström Uddevalla BGK 43 36 38 38 155 38,8

25 Magnus Lundin Sundbybergs BGK 34 40 44 38 156 39,0

26 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 37 39 41 39 156 39,0

27 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 39 44 39 36 158 39,5

28 Roy Amberntsson Gullbergsbro BGK 39 39 44 36 158 39,5

29 Jan-Olof Björlin Gullbergsbro BGK 43 40 39 36 158 39,5

30 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 35 42 42 39 158 39,5

31 Christian Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 37 44 39 39 159 39,8
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32 Björn Nilsson Sundbybergs BGK 40 41 37 41 159 39,8

33 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 40 37 43 42 162 40,5

34 Tuula Mörck Sjövikens IF 39 47 36 41 163 40,8

35 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 41 45 37 41 164 41,0

36 Lars-Göran Guldbrandsson Skönsbergs SK 43 48 43 34 168 42,0

37 Uno Hansson Askims BGK 42 41 45 48 176 44,0

38 Yvonne Pålsson Gullbergsbro BGK 47 42 49 40 178 44,5

39 Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 49 46 43 44 182 45,5

40 Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 49 46 47 42 184 46,0

41 Sara Mirkovic Gullbergsbro BGK 44 49 50 42 185 46,3

5 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 31 37 35 38 141 35,3

16 Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 39 36 37 149 37,3
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Damer
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Yvonne Pålsson Gullbergsbro BGK 47 42 49 40 178 44,5

2 Sara Mirkovic Gullbergsbro BGK 44 49 50 42 185 46,3

Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Filiph Svensson Skoghalls BGK 35 34 34 37 140 35,0

2 Lars Brown Uppsala BGK 34 35 39 35 143 35,8

2 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 33 36 37 37 143 35,8

2 Rasmus Schedin Askims BGK 41 35 37 30 143 35,8

5 Pierre Zetterlund Askims BGK 38 36 35 35 144 36,0

6 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 35 41 33 37 146 36,5

7 Erik Hjalmarsson Skönsbergs SK 40 37 35 37 149 37,3

8 Magnus Carlsson Askims BGK 38 40 34 41 153 38,3

9 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 39 44 39 36 158 39,5

10 Christian Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 37 44 39 39 159 39,8

11 Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 40 37 43 42 162 40,5

12 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 41 45 37 41 164 41,0

13 Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 49 46 43 44 182 45,5

Herrar Junior
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 35 40 44 35 154 38,5

2 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 38 39 40 38 155 38,8

OT Damer
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 37 42 37 31 147 36,8

2 Tuula Mörck Sjövikens IF 39 47 36 41 163 40,8
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OT Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Reine Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 32 36 36 35 139 34,8

2 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 37 34 34 34 139 34,8

3 Patrik Wessman Gullbergsbro BGK 37 34 34 35 140 35,0

4 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 31 37 35 38 141 35,3

5 Roger Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 35 37 36 34 142 35,5

6 Anders Lönnqvist Kungälvs BGK 41 38 33 35 147 36,8

7 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 33 37 39 40 149 37,3

7 Leif Johansson Borås MGK 37 39 36 37 149 37,3

9 Tyko Gustafsson Sundbybergs BGK 43 36 37 37 153 38,3

10 Alf Hjalmarsson Skönsbergs SK 40 39 37 38 154 38,5

10 Claes Mörck Sjövikens IF 42 35 42 35 154 38,5

OT Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

12 Hans Bergström Uddevalla BGK 43 36 38 38 155 38,8

13 Magnus Lundin Sundbybergs BGK 34 40 44 38 156 39,0

13 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 37 39 41 39 156 39,0

15 Roy Amberntsson Gullbergsbro BGK 39 39 44 36 158 39,5

15 Jan-Olof Björlin Gullbergsbro BGK 43 40 39 36 158 39,5

15 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 35 42 42 39 158 39,5

18 Björn Nilsson Sundbybergs BGK 40 41 37 41 159 39,8

19 Lars-Göran Guldbrandsson Skönsbergs SK 43 48 43 34 168 42,0

20 Uno Hansson Askims BGK 42 41 45 48 176 44,0

21 Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 49 46 47 42 184 46,0

Ungdom Pojkar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Alexander Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 34 37 40 38 149 37,3
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